RN GG G TRANSFORT

E FF E CT I V E 05/1 9/25 Runs MONDAY - SATURDAY All Year Long  Runs MONDAY - FRIDAY All Year Long
7_NORTHBOUND SOUTHBOUND

BUS STOP NUMBER BUS STOP NUMBER
304
s =
ES ES =)
2 .z g 2. 25 25 Ty .2 2
(%] [ << < (%]
ESz U8 E S5 LEEEMEEE SE u8 3=
522 23 333 2E Ez: @ ias 25 23 E38
ax 3 oo 5 wun 00O ooo N -4 oo = |
MAPLEGEND | e e e e e 6:45a 6:50 a 6:52 a 6:57 a 7:10a
=== Bus Route 6:40 a 6:50 a 6:55 a 6:57 a 7.05a 715a 720a 7:22a 7:27a 740 a
®  Time Point Bus Stop: Street intersection 7:10a  720a 725a 72]7a 1:35a 745a  750a  752a  757a  810a
e e ot the i vt 740a 7508 755a  757a  805a g15a 820a 82a 82a 840a
PLUM Q CSU TRANSIT CENTER estimate bus arrival and trip times. 810a 820a 825a 827a 835a 845a 850a 852a 857a 910a
= < csu O Bus Stop 840a 850a 855a 857a  905a 915a  920a 922a 927a  940a
d g’zs'Hﬁdé(l]\i 19,31, — 1~ Connecting Routes 910a 920a 9:25a 927 a 9:35a 945a 9:50 a 9:52 a 9:57a 10:10a
~ sy B Transit Center 9402 9502 9552 9572 10:05a 10158 10208 10:22a 1027a  10:40a
= Landmarks: 10:10a 10:20a 10:25a 10:227a 10:35a 10:45a 10:50a 10:52a 10:57a  11:10a
% X Government Building &7 College/University 10:40a 10:50a 10:55a 10:57a 11:05a 1:15a  11:20a  11:22a  11:27a  11:40a
S 54 Post Office B School 11:10a  11:220a  11:25a 11:227a 11:35a 11:45a 11:50a 11:52a 11:57a 12:10p
o PITKIN & Library $ Shopping 11:40a 11:50a 11:55a  11:57a  12.05p 1215p 12220p 12:22p 1227p 12:40p
= Sanvas g o M Museum W Other Landmark 1210p  1220p 12:25p 1227p 12:35p 1245p 1250p 1252p 1257p  1:10p
sz = LAk N*B + Medical Facility 1240p 1250p 12:55p 1257p  1.05p 1:15p  1:20p  1:22p 127p  140p
T 1:10p 1:20 p 1:25p 1:27p 1:35p 1:45p 1:50 p 1:52p 1:57 p 210 p
PROSPECT o 1:40 p 1:50 p 1:55 p 1:57 p 2:05p 2:15p 220 p 2:22p 227p 2:40 p
of U\ 210p  220p 225p 221p  235p 245p  250p  252p  257p  310p
» = 2:40p 2:50 p 2:55p 257 p 3:05p 315p 320p 322p 327 p 340p
== T
m a 310p 320 p 325p 327 p 3:35p 3:45p 3:50 p 352p 357 p 410p
~ o
C) = EY 340p 3:50 p 3:55p 357p 4:05p 415p 420p 4:22p 427 p 4:40 p
STUART e 410 p 4:20 p 4:25p 4:27p 4:35p 4:45p 4:50 p 452 p 457 p 5:10 p
o) 4:40 p 4:50 p 4:55p 457 p 5:05 p 5:15p 5:20 p 5:22 p 5:27 p 5:40 p
HILL POND 510p  520p 525p  527p  5:35p 5:45p  550p  552p  557p  6:10p
d 5:40 p 5:50 p 5:55 p 5:57 p 6:05 p 6:15p 6:20 p 6:22 p 6:27 p 6:40 p
6:40 p 6:50 p 6:55 p 6:57 p 7:05p 7:15p 720p 1:22p 127 p 740 p
740 p 7:50 p 755 p 757 p 8:05p 8:15p 8:20p 8:22p 8:27p 8:40p
ROLLAND MOORE ——
8:40p 8:50 p 8:55 p 8:57p 9:05p 915p 920 p 9:22p 9:27 p 9:40 p
%g& 9:40 p 9:50 p 9:55 p 957p 10:05p 10:15p 10:220p  10:22p  10:27p  10:30p
<
Senior =
Center %ﬂ " <WB E
- %, = m o
2, CSU Vet School = E g = 'E
- o u— £ g 5 = EASTWOOD =
o N ) | o ol | | DRAKE o | o | ~ | DRAKE a0
= O : | [@) | ] | |H O I O M |U \ O ' O
= ' !
=
= [ [x] S @ o ©
m =] [=} =4 Y > o
DAVIDSON g g =8 = B> g 3 2 3 s |- 4
2 g 22 B = s 5 2 e |2 s
= = =z m [} IS} m > Soopers | S <
g £ 35 & g F 2 D
= = ,)—: Liberty Common
S High School
H S—
Clty Of CUSTER

ridetransfort.com :
INFO 970-221-6620 M





